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Liberation Academy: SY24-25 Budget Hearing

Hearing #1

Published on May 13, 2024 at 6:37 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday May 14, 2024 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location

Virtual Conference

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance Rae Oglesby
B. Call the Meeting to Order Ryan Nobles
Il Governance
A. SY24-25 Budget Hearing Discuss Brian King
B. Budget Hearing #2: Scheduling Discuss Ryan Nobles
lll. Closing Items
A. Public Comment Discuss Ryan Nobles
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Time

6:30 PM

Tm

6:31 PM

45 m

2m

7:18 PM

lof2



Purpose Presenter Time

B. Adjourn Meeting Vote Ryan Nobles
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